

Award Winning Adult Star Venus Lux to Appear at Lovers Playground Thursday, June 22 at 4pm to 6pm

Kicking Off Chicago Pride Weekend with Special Autograph Signing a Day Before the Exxxotica Expo

CHICAGO, IL, USA, June 21, 2017 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Chicago, IL (June 21, 2017) — Award-winning porn star, activist, entrepreneur <u>Venus</u> <u>Lux</u> will be appearing at popular adult store, <u>Lovers</u> <u>Playground</u> in Chicago, Thursday, June 22nd from 4pm to 6pm.

"Looking forward to sharing an intimate and less crowded moment with my Chicago fans, thanks to Lovers Playground," says Venus. "Love to see your litup faces and hearing your experiences with transsexual porn."

Venus will be signing autographs, taking photos with her fans and selling select DVDs.

Lovers Playground is located on 1246 West Randolph Street, Chicago, IL 60607 and you may call directly at 312-226-5222.

Fans may follow Lovers Playground on <u>http://loversplayground.com/lovers-playground-near-west-side-chicago.html</u> and on Twitter at



https://twitter.com/LoversPlayUS, on Facebook at https://www.facebook.com/LoversPlayground and on Instagram at https://www.instagram.com/lovers_playground/.

Venus will also be appearing at the Chicago Exxxotica Expo, Sw!tch booth Friday, June 23rd through Sunday, June 25th.

"My second Sw!tch appearance and my first time in five years since I've been in Chicago, thanks to the wonderful staff at Exxxotica," says Venus. "I'm so excited to meet my fans in Chicago for the very first time for Pride Month! Let the festivities begin!"

For more information on Venus Lux and the Chicago Exxxotica Expo you may go here <u>http://chi.exxxoticaexpo.com/venus-lux-to-appear/</u>.

Fans may follow Venus Lux on <u>www.venus-lux.com</u> and on Twitter at <u>www.Twitter.com/VenusLux</u>, on Facebook at <u>www.facebook.com/TSVenusLux</u>, and on Instagram at

About Venus Lux

Venus Lux has become one of the top transsexual performers since joining the adult industry in 2012. In just a few short years, Venus has established herself as an experimental and dynamic performer, shining in an array of noteworthy scenes with men, women, and transsexuals. Venus currently holds the titles for 2014 NightMoves Transsexual Performer of the Year as well as being named XCritic's "Must-See Girl of the Month" in March 2014. At the 2014 Transgender Erotica Awards, the multi-talented star took home three awards for Best Scene, Best Solo Website, and Hardcore Performer of the Year. Venus is XBIZ Award winner of Transsexual Performer of the Year. The Asian Goddess recently inked an exclusive three-year DVD distribution deal with Pulse, which gives her creative control over DVDs as she heads her own studio, Venus Lux Entertainment. Venus has also proven she's a skilled businesswoman, with the relaunch of her member's website, <u>http://Venus-Lux.com</u>, which features some of the hottest adult starlets and is one of the few independently run websites for transsexuals. Venus also runs Venus Lux Productions, where she produces and directs high quality transsexual movies; to view and purchase her releases, visit <u>www.VenusLuxStore.com</u>.

Venus Lux Links: <u>http://www.Venus-Lux.com</u> <u>http://VenusLuxStore.com</u> <u>http://facebook.com/TSVenusLux</u> <u>http://twitter.com/VenusLux</u> <u>http://instagram.com/OfficialVenusLux</u>

###

Publicity: Lainie Speiser, misslainie2@gmail.com

Lainie Speiser Lainie Speiser Publicity 2019202777 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2017 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.